2016-2017

Boys Soccer Season

N

Vision

Every Oratory
student believes the
Gospel message and
lives it by making a
difference in the
world, as each
student journeys to
his/her ultimate

Oratory Athenaeum for University Preparation

Date/Time
Dec.2-16
3:00
Jan.7-17
1:00

Jan. 12-17
5:00

Jan. 19-17
4:00
Jan.27-17
5:00

Jan. 28-17
2:00
Feb.2-17
5:00

Feb. 6-17
4:00
Feb.13-17
5:00
Feb.16-17
5:00

Oponent
NBCS

OLH

JPII

Geneva

NBCS

SMA

OLH

JPII

Geneva

SMA

Location

Pharr
Oratory

Pharr
Oratory
John Paul Il
Geneva

NBCS

SMA

Mission

The mission of the Pharr Oratory of
OLH St. Philip Neri School System is to

promote the formation of Christian

character, Catholic lay leadership,
Pharr Christian fellowship and community
service by integrating the Gospel

QIEE message with a liberal arts
Pharr educational program in the
Oratory spirit of joy of St. Philip Neri.
Pharr

Oratory



