2016-2017 Boys Soccer Season

Vision

Every Oratory student believes the Gospel message and lives it by making a difference in the world, as each student journeys to his/her ultimate



Feb.16-17

5:00

SMA

Oratory Athenæum for University Preparation

Date/Time	Oponent	Location
Dec.2-16 3:00	NBCS	Pharr Oratory
Jan.7-17 1:00	OLH	Pharr Oratory
Jan. 12-17 5:00	JPII	John Paul II
Jan. 19-17 4:00	Geneva	Geneva
Jan. 27-17 5;00	NBCS	NBCS
Jan. 28-17 2:00	SMA	SMA
Feb. 2-17 5:00	OLH	OLH
Feb. 6-17 4:00	JPII	Pharr Oratory
Feb.13-17 5:00	Geneva	Pharr Oratory

Pharr

Oratory

Mission

The mission of the Pharr Oratory of St. Philip Neri School System is to promote the formation of Christian character, Catholic lay leadership, Christian fellowship and community service by integrating the Gospel message with a liberal arts educational program in the spirit of joy of St. Philip Neri.